Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Insert full name of
company

insert full names
and addresses

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

LT T]

Company Number
06500603 |

A & R Builders (Rotherham) Limited

Jeremy Nicholas Bleazard
of XL Business Solutions Limited
Premier House
Bradford Road
Cleckheaton
BD19 3TT

Insertdate the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs

Presenter's name,
address and
reference

(if any)

as at 18 May 20098

Signed

Date (& /5/05,

For Official Use

Liquidation section| Post room

T

23/05/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A & R Builders (Rotherham) Limited

on the 12 May 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Andrew Bloor, 9 Constable Close, Flanderwell Rotherham

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B, are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 18 May 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Builders

Sworn/affirmed at  #oteenam D. YorworaE
Lo

Date \3 Mt 200

Signatures

Before Me /%&-\

—-A-%@h@ﬁ&l‘:ﬂr Commissioner of Oaths er-duly-authorised-officer-

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




A & R Builders (Rotherham) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature _%\ Date _(8/5/0

NIL



A & R Builders (Rotherham) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 May 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for ftoating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors {brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,526.63
Directors 3,000.00
Lloyds TSB 3,000.00
Inland Revenue 2,500.00
Corporation Tax 4,000.00
14,026.63
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential credltors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (14,026.63)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (14,026.63)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (14,028.63)

Signature %\ pate_18/s(°9




£9°920'FL

007005
000t
00°000°
£9°99¢
00005'9
00°006°L
00°005'L
00'009

7373 era

Bujelo) semuy g

00'Z UOISIBA

aimeubis

ZZ¢ LLOA 'UBnouogieas ‘94 26w3N ‘1sodesiy

Z1Z L€ "apIsAesIap ‘sletpAT ‘peoy (oodien v
wetpayioy ‘siebjom

Z9S S ‘PAoj|eS 18043 [adey) £2- 1L "9SNOH UONIH
187 ‘'spaa '18ang UOQSIT |E '9SNOH BNse)
WeYsaLioy *(lBMIBpUEBtd '8SOIY) SIGEISUCD) B
WEWAYIOY ‘||lemispue| 4 ‘asclD 8|QeIsuc)) 6

AavL NZD3 ‘uopuo jeang peg pIo §

pajuries  00AD

SIRIBRA 0OAD

gasispion 00712

saaunosay Sunuea mesBir 00rn
SwIQIsSny) g snuaaay WH 00HD
loogy 1080

wolg v 0080

od yn doueInsy| BXyY  00YD

PI suopnjos ssauisng X

6002/50/21




